Qualifikation zur Landes-Einzelmeisterschaft 1992

(28.02.-01.03.1992 in Cottbus)
. Reinhard Jentzsch

. Klaus Berndt

. Thomas Piasecki

. Manfred Jandke

. Klaus-Detlef Dietz

. Manfred Gensch

. Joachim Kutschka

. Ulrich Skorna

. Dr. Manfred Herzger
10.
11.
12.
13.
13.
15.
16.
17.
17.
19.
20.
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Horst Schinagl

Tilo Witzack
Andreas Gensch
Hendrik Reichmann
Jens Kretzschmann
Andreas Meth
Jirgen Schefter
H.-Georg Neumann
Thomas Haensch
Reinhard Loerke
Helmut Schinagl

2082
2231
2043
2089
1905
1838
1954
2126
1902
1967
1620
1983
1591
1620
1860
1860
1577
1140
1958
2032

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
BSV Cottbus-Ost

SG Fortschritt Forst
BSV Cottbus-Ost
Hohenleipischer SV Lok
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
TSG Liibbenau

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
BSV Cottbus-Ost

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
TSG Liibbenau

TSG Liibbenau

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
Griin-Weill Drochow
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
TSG Liibbenau

28,0
28,0
26,5
29,5
26,0
20,0
27,0
26,0
22,0
32,5
28,0
24,0
22,5
22,5
18,0
24,5
21,0
21,0
21,5
21,5



